Product specifications
Eaton 2607D63G06
Catalog Number: 2607D63G06
Disconnect switch, Visi-Flex DE-ION, 60A, #14-#4 Cu, Model A
trip, Non-fusible, 7-1/2 hp at 120 Vac, 20 hp at 240 Vac, 40 hp at
480 Vac, 50 hp at 600 Vac, 10 hp at 250 Vdc
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton Type Visi-Flex DE-ION safety
switch
2607D63G06
786679612460
7.5 in 6.3 in
6.2 in 3.85 lb
Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
UL Listed
External operating handle, shaft and no-
fuse kit required. Rated 600 volts.
Special 60Aere switch has same
dimension as 30Aere Visi-Flex switch.
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Certifications
Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Disconnect switch
60A
7-1/2 hp at 120 Vac, 20 hp at 240 Vac, 40 hp at 480 Vac, 50 hp
at 600 Vac, 10 hp at 250 Vdc
#14-4 AWG Cu
Non-fusible
Visi-Flex DE-ION
Model A trip
Resources
Eaton's Volume 2—Commercial Distribution
Single-phase disconnect and bypass switches
Eaton Specification Sheet - 2607D63G06
Type
Amperage Rating
HP rating - max
Wire size
Fuse configuration
Switch type
Trip type
Catalogs
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets